
Girls' 100m Hurdles (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Mermis, Dalton 6 Inza R. Wood 21.62

3 Silbernagel, Isabella 6 Athey Creek 20.64

4 Somerscales, Sarah 6 Inza R. Wood 20.12

5 Luther, Grace 6 Athey Creek 20.64

6 Ring, Brighton 6 Inza R. Wood 21.50

7 Garcia, Aubrey 6 Inza R. Wood 22.57

Section 2 of 2

2 Saucedo, Allaniz 6 Inza R. Wood 27.59

3 Hansen, Jessica 6 Inza R. Wood 24.29

4 Walker, Ashlyn 6 Athey Creek 23.04

5 Corwin, Ruby 6 Athey Creek 23.44

6 Thelander, Cheyanne 6 Inza R. Wood 24.32

7 Searle, Averie 6 Hazelbrook NT

Girls' 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Bean, Gabi 7 Inza R. Wood NT

3 Budroe, Haley 7 Inza R. Wood NT

4 Johnson, Maile 7 Hazelbrook NT

5 Bishop, Emilia 7 Inza R. Wood NT

6 Hammond, Ellie 7 Athey Creek NT

Section 2 of 2

3 Staats, Amelia 7 Athey Creek NT

4 Pedersen, Annika 7 Hazelbrook NT

5 Snook, Lily 7 Athey Creek NT

6 Venegas, Lesli 7 Hazelbrook NT

Girls' 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Burton, Elyse 8 Hazelbrook NT

2 Richardson, Cameron 8 Inza R. Wood NT

3 Johnston, Aly 8 Inza R. Wood NT

4 Aube, Kylie 8 Inza R. Wood NT

5 Gahan, Cailin 8 Inza R. Wood NT

6 Ochocki, Shaylee 8 Inza R. Wood NT

7 Godzyk, Tina 8 Athey Creek NT

8 Morgan, Taylor 8 Hazelbrook NT

Boys' 100m Hurdles (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Cherpin, Cayden 6 Hazelbrook 19.68

2 Fitch, Reece 6 Inza R. Wood 19.12

3 Kelley, Max 6 Athey Creek 18.74

4 Johnson, Zach 6 Athey Creek 17.04

Boys' 100m Hurdles (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 Sullivan, Parker 6 Athey Creek 18.64

6 Gabler, Carson 6 Athey Creek 18.94

7 Katsuda, Zachary 6 Hazelbrook 19.60

Section 2 of 3

2 Godzyk, Andrew 6 Athey Creek 20.94

3 Caba, Owen 6 Athey Creek 20.84

4 Powell, Dylan 6 Athey Creek 20.04

5 Barnes, Cole 6 Athey Creek 20.84

6 Yang, Grant 6 Athey Creek 20.84

Section 3 of 3

2 Pernisco, Andrew 6 Athey Creek NT

3 Atack, Caden 6 Athey Creek 21.74

4 Lundberg, Jeven 6 Inza R. Wood 21.13

5 Vandenhaak, Cooper 6 Athey Creek 21.24

6 Antonucci, CJ 6 Athey Creek 22.54

Boys' 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Garrow, Braden 7 Inza R. Wood 19.20

3 Noel, Teagan 7 Athey Creek 18.14

4 Dart, Payton 7 Inza R. Wood 15.84

5 Page, Joshua 7 Athey Creek 18.01

6 Goodhue, Connor 7 Hazelbrook 18.63

7 Crane, Bradley 7 Inza R. Wood 19.58

Section 2 of 2

2 McCoy, Gregory 7 Athey Creek 21.79

3 Swartley, Andrew 7 Athey Creek 20.34

4 Slothower, Justin 7 Inza R. Wood 20.13

5 Lam, Kyle 7 Inza R. Wood 20.30

6 Stewart, Josh 7 Inza R. Wood 21.40

Boys' 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Koch, Anthony 8 Athey Creek 19.34

2 Smith, Bradley 8 Inza R. Wood 17.98

3 Schweiger, Ethan 8 Athey Creek 17.34

4 Katsuda, Samuel 8 Hazelbrook 15.49

5 Herd, Braxton 8 Hazelbrook 16.37

6 Udoh, Ubong 8 Athey Creek 17.80

7 Gile, James 8 Hazelbrook 19.21

Girls' 1500 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

12 Prusse, Gabby 6 Inza R. Wood 5:50.30

13 Talbert, Sarah 6 Athey Creek 6:05.20
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Girls' 1500 Meters (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

14 Meyer, Maddie 6 Athey Creek 6:09.10

15 Timm, Peyton 6 Inza R. Wood 6:10.20

16 Mcdougal, Katelyn 6 Inza R. Wood NT

17 Sousley, Kate 6 Athey Creek NT

Girls' 1500 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

5 Lewis, Averi 7 Hazelbrook 5:21.50

6 Beddes, Rachel 7 Hazelbrook 5:51.30

7 Depweg, Kayli 7 Hazelbrook 5:59.00

8 Hughes, Lily 7 Hazelbrook 5:59.40

9 Barkley, Aurora 7 Inza R. Wood 6:06.80

10 Dierckes, Ellen 7 Athey Creek 6:27.60

11 Shanklin, Carly 7 Athey Creek NT

Girls' 1500 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Cockrell, Taylor 8 Hazelbrook 5:18.90

2 Aube, Kylie 8 Inza R. Wood 5:28.30

3 Fabrycki, Katie 8 Athey Creek NT

4 Fabrycki, Natalie 8 Athey Creek NT

Boys' 1500 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

24 Sullivan, Parker 6 Athey Creek 5:09.80

25 Garcia, Johnny 6 Inza R. Wood 5:22.20

26 Powell, Dylan 6 Athey Creek 5:45.80

27 Koenig, Cameron 7 Inza R. Wood 5:59.55

28 Storm, Evan 6 Inza R. Wood 6:01.80

29 Vandenhaak, Cooper 6 Athey Creek 6:09.30

30 Kelly, Bryce 6 Athey Creek 6:20.70

Boys' 1500 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

9 Walton, Zach 7 Athey Creek 5:09.10

10 Slothower, Justin 7 Inza R. Wood 5:29.00

11 Knakal, Hudson 7 Hazelbrook 5:33.22

12 Pinger, Sebastian 7 Athey Creek 5:40.60

13 Al-Dulaimi, Taha 7 Hazelbrook 5:45.95

14 Smith, Paul 7 Hazelbrook 5:49.60

15 Guice, Skye 7 Athey Creek 5:53.00

16 Bennett, John 7 Athey Creek 5:56.10

17 Smithpeter, Cole 7 Athey Creek 6:00.40

18 Heidelberger, Noah 7 Inza R. Wood 6:01.10

19 Higa, David 7 Inza R. Wood 6:07.21

Boys' 1500 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

20 Stephenson, Brandon 7 Hazelbrook 6:09.90

21 Jacklyn, Casey 7 Athey Creek 6:44.00

22 Blomberg, Lui 7 Inza R. Wood NT

23 Whittaker, Kullen 7 Inza R. Wood NT

Boys' 1500 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lopez, Jorge 8 Inza R. Wood 5:08.00

2 Smith, Samuel 8 Hazelbrook 5:11.80

3 Huang, Harley 8 Inza R. Wood 5:18.95

4 Murtaugh, Reid 8 Athey Creek 5:38.20

5 Meyer, Russell 8 Hazelbrook 5:41.50

6 Walker, Andrew 8 Athey Creek 5:46.60

7 Culbertson, Casey 8 Athey Creek 5:55.70

8 Gile, James 8 Hazelbrook 5:59.30

Girls' 4 x 100m Relay (6th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Athey Creek (C) C NT

1) Mason, Anna 6 2) Garcia, Victoria 6

3) Sorenson, Chloe 6 4) Walker, Ashlyn 6

3 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Adams, Natalie 6 2) Mcdougal, Katelyn 6

3) Somerscales, Sarah 6 4) Waddell, Bailey 6

4 Athey Creek (A) A 58.24

1) Byrd, Kate 6 2) Farah, Thalia 6

3) Horner, Erica 6 4) Udoh, Dara 6

5 Hazelbrook (A) A 1:01.04

1) Searle, Averie 6 2) Perl, Mimi 6

3) Burke, Brook 6 4) Pfeifer, Stella 6

5) Blanchard, Braquelle 6 6) Diforio, Eliza 6

7) Keister, Eilan 6 8)

6 Athey Creek (B) B NT

1) Allard, Caroline 6 2) Keller, Alison 6

3) Khoury, Carla 6 4) Wurtz, Karina 6

Girls' 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Barkley, Aurora 7 2) Bean, Gabi 7

3) Budroe, Haley 7 4) Koellermeier, Madison 7
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Girls' 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

3 Hazelbrook (B) B 1:00.44

1) Brockway, Emma 7 2) Linton, Jennica 7

3) James, Meghan 7 4) Johnson, Maile 7

5) Parsons, Madelyn 7 6) Texta, Yamilet 7

7) Tyler, Elizabeth 7 8)

4 Hazelbrook (A) A 58.84

1) Kneeshaw, Victoria 7 2) Venegas, Lesli 7

3) Erhardt, Ava 7 4) Pedersen, Annika 7

5 Athey Creek (B) B 59.42

1) Chenevert, Brigitte 7 2) Combs, Aletta 7

3) Henry, Payton 7 4) Hoots, Meg 7

6 Athey Creek (A) A 1:01.04

1) Highland, Morgan 7 2) Klein, Clarissa 7

3) Brisbois, Katrina 7 4) Staats, Amelia 7

Girls' 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Hazelbrook (B) B 59.04

1) Blanchard, Brayleen 8 2) Shea, Sophia 8

3) Johannesen, Julia 8 4) Burton, Elyse 8

5) Dwyer, Ashley 8 6) Pegis, Annie 8

7) Popma, Elyse 8 8) Shetler, Kira 8

4 Athey Creek (A) A 56.24

1) Godzyk, Tina 8 2) Howard, Isabel 8

3) Klein, Madeleine 8 4) Venderby, Olivia 8

5 Hazelbrook (A) A 57.41

1) Graham, Margaret 8 2) Sanabia, Elliana 8

3) Ridings, Tia 8 4) Parker, Corona 8

6 Athey Creek (B) B NT

1) Li, Serena 8 2) Kiss, Viv 8

3) McClelland, Annabelle 8 4) Shanklin, Kendall 8

Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (6th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Athey Creek (A) A NT

1) Johnson, Zach 6 2) Kelley, Max 6

3) Retzlaff, Ronen 6 4) Venderby, Arthur 6

4 Hazelbrook (A) A 59.84

1) Cherpin, Cayden 6 2) Kerp, Frank 6

3) Cabreros, Jorel 6 4) Ogoli, Noah 6

5 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Brunette, Chris 6 2) Calderon, Tony 6

3) Lopez, David 6 4) Thiessen, Jayden 6

Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

1) Jacintos-Diaz, Cesar 6 2) Leonard, Joseph 6

3) Mattecheck, Thomas 6 4) Katsuda, Zachary 6

5) Douglass, Jared 6 6) Peebles, Cameron 6

Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Athey Creek (B) B NT

1) Burthey, Aymeric 7 2) Lee, Tyler 7

3) McDonald, Brantley 7 4) Choi, Joshua 7

2 Inza R. Wood (B) B NT

1) Crane, Bradley 7 2) Dean, Jackson 7

3) Giron, Austin 7 4) Slothower, Justin 7

3 Athey Creek (C) C 1:03.84

1) Eastman, Cole 7 2) Smithpeter, Cole 7

3) Swartley, Andrew 7 4) Winters, Mitch 7

4 Athey Creek (A) A 55.59

1) Ali, Mohammad 7 2) Noel, Teagan 7

3) Pesch, Isaiah 7 4) Wied, Brandon 7

5 Hazelbrook (A) A 57.94

1) Coronado, Christopher 7 2) Luster, Bryce 7

3) Albrecht, Dylan 7 4) Richmond, Cole 7

5) Goodhue, Connor 7 6)

6 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Overholt, Chad 7 2) Resko, Tyson 7

3) Napoli, Hunter 7 4) Dart, Payton 7

7 Inza R. Wood (C) C NT

1) Keyston, Caden 7 2) Koenig, Cameron 7

3) Lam, Kyle 7 4) Whittaker, Kullen 7

8 Hazelbrook (B) B NT

1) Al-Dulaimi, Taha 7 2) Niemi, Cole 7

3) Goodell, Tyler 7 4) Limage, Brian 7

5) Enriquez, Angel 7 6)

Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Athey Creek (B) B NT

1) McAninch, Paul 8 2) Menta, Clayton 8

3) Montagut, Sam 8 4) Parrish, Tucker 8

2 Inza R. Wood (B) B NT

1) Dominguez, Jacob 8 2) Jones, Keagan 8

3) Nieuwstraten, Benjamin 8 4) Shivers, Keegan 8

3 Hazelbrook (B) B 53.04

1) Herd, Braxton 8 2) Kindle, Koll 8

3) Sauer, Ethan 8 4) Alsop, Colby 8

5) Heidt, Kyle 8 6)
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Boys' 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Hazelbrook (A) A 49.04

1) Bayford, Christopher 8 2) McCarty, Caden 8

3) Pottratz, Denis 8 4) Paglinawan, Bryce 8

5 Athey Creek (A) A 52.64

1) Bennett, Sam 8 2) Kreske, Marco 8

3) Schweiger, Ethan 8 4) Udoh, Ubong 8

6 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Kees, Anthony 8 2) Ott, Micah 8

3) Harmitt, Nathan 8 4) Kleckner, Cole 8

7 Inza R. Wood (C) C NT

1) Fitch, Russell 8 2) Heald, Isaak 8

3) Renison, Rakan 8 4) Young, Casey 8

Girls' 400 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Bowen, Syd 6 Athey Creek 1:17.34

3 Olson, Paige 6 Hazelbrook 1:16.33

4 Burke, Brook 6 Hazelbrook 1:13.55

5 Prusse, Gabby 6 Inza R. Wood 1:15.27

6 Luther, Grace 6 Athey Creek 1:16.99

7 Hall, Isabelle 6 Athey Creek 1:18.31

Section 2 of 2

2 Mermis, Dalton 6 Inza R. Wood NT

3 Adams, Natalie 6 Inza R. Wood NT

4 Corbin, Andi 6 Athey Creek 1:19.84

5 Dougherty, Kailey 6 Athey Creek 1:21.94

6 Blanchard, Braquelle 6 Hazelbrook NT

7 Waddell, Bailey 6 Inza R. Wood NT

Girls' 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Henry, Payton 7 Athey Creek 1:18.91

3 Depweg, Kayli 7 Hazelbrook 1:14.68

4 Lewis, Averi 7 Hazelbrook 1:13.27

5 Linton, Jennica 7 Hazelbrook 1:14.05

6 Kellogg, Makenna 7 Athey Creek 1:18.58

Section 2 of 2

2 Staats, Amelia 7 Athey Creek NT

3 Beddes, Rachel 7 Hazelbrook NT

4 Hughes, Lily 7 Hazelbrook 1:19.58

5 Wortel, Josephine 7 Athey Creek 1:22.44

6 O'Kain, Harmony 7 Athey Creek NT

Girls' 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Olson, Hannah 8 Hazelbrook 1:13.91

2 Ridings, Tia 8 Hazelbrook 1:12.20

3 Kiss, Viv 8 Athey Creek 1:09.24

4 Prusse, Samantha 8 Inza R. Wood 1:04.81

5 Klein, Madeleine 8 Athey Creek 1:06.54

6 Cockrell, Taylor 8 Hazelbrook 1:10.18

7 Diforio, Gemma 8 Hazelbrook 1:13.12

Section 2 of 2

2 Shetler, Kira 8 Hazelbrook NT

3 Blanchard, Brayleen 8 Hazelbrook NT

4 Morgan, Taylor 8 Hazelbrook 1:15.85

5 Santeno, Alexis 8 Hazelbrook 1:17.59

6 Santos, Lilianna 8 Inza R. Wood NT

Boys' 400 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Jacintos-Diaz, Cesar 6 Hazelbrook 1:16.87

3 Keller, Christian 6 Athey Creek 1:14.14

4 Mattecheck, Thomas 6 Hazelbrook 1:12.40

5 Moore, Jake 7 Inza R. Wood 1:13.85

6 Yang, Grant 6 Athey Creek 1:15.37

7 Gabler, Carson 6 Athey Creek 1:18.64

Section 2 of 2

2 Cherpin, Cayden 6 Hazelbrook NT

3 Brunette, Chris 6 Inza R. Wood NT

4 Antonucci, CJ 6 Athey Creek NT

5 Barnes, Cole 6 Athey Creek NT

6 Calderon, Tony 6 Inza R. Wood NT

7 Ogoli, Noah 6 Hazelbrook NT

Boys' 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Goodhue, Connor 7 Hazelbrook 1:14.03

2 Loeza, Jesus 7 Inza R. Wood 1:11.63

3 Coronado, Christopher 7 Hazelbrook 1:09.62

4 Resko, Tyson 7 Inza R. Wood 1:01.28

5 Walton, Zach 7 Athey Creek 1:06.32

6 Ali, Mohammad 7 Athey Creek 1:10.17

7 Redding, Keaton 7 Hazelbrook 1:12.66

8 Sarka, Rian 7 Hazelbrook 1:15.87

Section 2 of 2

1 Enriquez, Angel 7 Hazelbrook NT

2 Black, Emmett 7 Athey Creek 1:46.96

3 McCoy, Gregory 7 Athey Creek 1:23.53

4 Limage, Brian 7 Hazelbrook 1:16.34
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Boys' 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 Burthey, Aymeric 7 Athey Creek 1:20.84

6 Park, Ty 7 Athey Creek 1:27.14

7 McDonald, Brantley 7 Athey Creek 1:58.53

8 Richmond, Cole 7 Hazelbrook NT

Boys' 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 Sauer, Ethan 8 Hazelbrook 59.71

3 Paglinawan, Bryce 8 Hazelbrook 58.65

4 Payton, Andrew 8 Hazelbrook 57.74

5 Katsuda, Samuel 8 Hazelbrook 57.87

6 Elder, Ethan 8 Hazelbrook 58.68

7 Perada, Sam 8 Hazelbrook 1:00.25

Section 2 of 3

2 Bennett, Sam 8 Athey Creek 1:03.74

3 Kreske, Marco 8 Athey Creek 1:02.32

4 Jackson, Blake 8 Hazelbrook 1:01.47

5 Velasco, Oswaldo 8 Inza R. Wood 1:02.09

6 Dominguez, Jacob 8 Inza R. Wood 1:03.48

7 Lopez, Jorge 8 Inza R. Wood 1:04.88

Section 3 of 3

2 Turrin, Brandon 8 Inza R. Wood 1:13.38

3 Huang, Harley 8 Inza R. Wood 1:09.17

4 Smith, Samuel 8 Hazelbrook 1:07.47

5 Lakeman, Derrick 8 Hazelbrook 1:08.55

6 Michie, Van 8 Hazelbrook 1:10.94

7 Walker, Andrew 8 Athey Creek 1:13.74

Girls' 100 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Luther, Grace 6 Athey Creek 15.74

2 Silbernagel, Isabella 6 Athey Creek 15.64

3 Waddell, Bailey 6 Inza R. Wood 14.97

4 Udoh, Dara 6 Athey Creek 14.24

5 Byrd, Kate 6 Athey Creek 14.43

6 Searle, Averie 6 Hazelbrook 15.54

7 Horner, Erica 6 Athey Creek 15.72

8 Eagles, Megan 6 Inza R. Wood 15.87

Section 2 of 3

1 Hansen, Jessica 6 Inza R. Wood 16.91

2 Khoury, Carla 6 Athey Creek 16.84

3 Keller, Alison 6 Athey Creek 16.34

4 Diforio, Eliza 6 Hazelbrook 15.98

5 Hazapis, Alix 6 Inza R. Wood 16.09

6 Marchetti, Moira 6 Hazelbrook 16.63

7 McDonald, Makenzie 6 Athey Creek 16.89

Girls' 100 Meters (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

8 Garcia, Aubrey 6 Inza R. Wood 16.96

Section 3 of 3

1 Bader, Hannah 6 Athey Creek 19.87

2 Baysinger, Molly 6 Hazelbrook 18.06

3 Burkhead, Anna 6 Inza R. Wood 17.58

4 Murphy, Kaleigh 6 Inza R. Wood 17.02

5 Jeffrey, Laura 6 Inza R. Wood 17.24

6 Uribe-St. Mary, Elena 6 Athey Creek 17.94

7 Saunders, Lily 6 Inza R. Wood 18.67

Girls' 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Brockway, Emma 7 Hazelbrook 15.53

2 Venegas, Lesli 7 Hazelbrook 15.23

3 Pedersen, Annika 7 Hazelbrook 14.71

4 Klein, Clarissa 7 Athey Creek 14.24

5 Staats, Amelia 7 Athey Creek 14.64

6 Kneeshaw, Victoria 7 Hazelbrook 14.72

7 Johnson, Maile 7 Hazelbrook 15.34

8 Linton, Jennica 7 Hazelbrook 15.70

Section 2 of 3

1 Parsons, Madelyn 7 Hazelbrook 16.45

2 Combs, Aletta 7 Athey Creek 16.14

3 Budroe, Haley 7 Inza R. Wood 16.02

4 James, Meghan 7 Hazelbrook 15.78

5 Koellermeier, Madison 7 Inza R. Wood 15.89

6 Tyler, Elizabeth 7 Hazelbrook 16.10

7 Texta, Yamilet 7 Hazelbrook 16.23

8 McAllister, Gina 7 Hazelbrook 16.54

Section 3 of 3

2 Chenevert, Brigitte 7 Athey Creek 17.94

3 Bean, Gabi 7 Inza R. Wood 17.40

4 Henry, Payton 7 Athey Creek 16.84

5 Kunde, Audrey 7 Inza R. Wood 17.39

6 Bergerson, Katelin 7 Athey Creek 17.63

7 Hoots, Meg 7 Athey Creek 17.94

Girls' 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Graham, Margaret 8 Hazelbrook 14.87

2 Sanabia, Elliana 8 Hazelbrook 14.75

3 Klein, Madeleine 8 Athey Creek 14.04

4 Parker, Corona 8 Hazelbrook 13.79

5 Venderby, Olivia 8 Athey Creek 13.84

6 Kiss, Viv 8 Athey Creek 14.54

7 Godzyk, Tina 8 Athey Creek 14.84
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Girls' 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 Johnston, Aly 8 Inza R. Wood 15.61

2 Johannesen, Julia 8 Hazelbrook 15.24

3 Burton, Elyse 8 Hazelbrook 15.02

4 Howard, Isabel 8 Athey Creek 14.94

5 Plymale, Bella 8 Inza R. Wood 14.97

6 Shea, Sophia 8 Hazelbrook 15.14

7 Laberee, Sienna 8 Inza R. Wood 15.38

Section 3 of 4

1 Santos, Lilianna 8 Inza R. Wood 16.47

2 Skates, Olivia 8 Athey Creek 16.34

3 Shetler, Kira 8 Hazelbrook 15.82

4 Richardson, Cameron 8 Inza R. Wood 15.63

5 Dwyer, Ashley 8 Hazelbrook 15.64

6 Ochocki, Shaylee 8 Inza R. Wood 16.31

7 Santeno, Alexis 8 Hazelbrook 16.40

Section 4 of 4

2 Shanklin, Kendall 8 Athey Creek NT

3 Stewart, Megan 8 Athey Creek 18.34

4 Stewart, Brooke 8 Hazelbrook 16.47

5 Bondwalker, Justine 8 Athey Creek 17.04

6 Beek, Eline 8 Athey Creek NT

Boys' 100 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Maxwell, Adam 6 Athey Creek 15.04

2 Kerp, Frank 6 Hazelbrook 14.70

3 Hartford, Kellen 6 Inza R. Wood 14.43

4 Johnson, Zach 6 Athey Creek 13.84

5 Ogoli, Noah 6 Hazelbrook 14.06

6 Cherpin, Cayden 6 Hazelbrook 14.68

7 McClelland, Jacob 6 Athey Creek 14.84

8 Venderby, Arthur 6 Athey Creek 15.14

Section 2 of 4

1 Leonard, Joseph 6 Hazelbrook 15.88

2 Jacintos-Diaz, Cesar 6 Hazelbrook 15.75

3 Lane, Jack 6 Athey Creek 15.64

4 McClelland, Ben 6 Athey Creek 15.24

5 Cabreros, Jorel 6 Hazelbrook 15.50

6 Mattecheck, Thomas 6 Hazelbrook 15.74

7 Narancich, Nicholas 6 Hazelbrook 15.84

8 Kelley, Max 6 Athey Creek 15.95

Section 3 of 4

1 Retzlaff, Ronen 6 Athey Creek 17.39

2 Godzyk, Andrew 6 Athey Creek 17.04

3 McKinley, Eli 6 Athey Creek 16.34

Boys' 100 Meters (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Peebles, Cameron 6 Hazelbrook 15.97

5 Douglass, Jared 6 Hazelbrook 16.04

6 Valdes, Alejandro 6 Athey Creek 16.94

7 Storm, Evan 6 Inza R. Wood 17.36

8 Brunette, Chris 6 Inza R. Wood 17.52

Section 4 of 4

1 Schauer, Ben 6 Athey Creek NT

2 Kelly, Bryce 6 Athey Creek NT

3 Lopez, David 6 Inza R. Wood NT

4 Calderon, Tony 6 Inza R. Wood NT

5 Kadam, Sarthak 6 Inza R. Wood NT

6 Thiessen, Jayden 6 Inza R. Wood NT

7 Pernisco, Andrew 6 Athey Creek NT

Boys' 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Wied, Brandon 7 Athey Creek 14.84

2 Coronado, Christopher 7 Hazelbrook 14.41

3 Richmond, Cole 7 Hazelbrook 14.12

4 Pesch, Isaiah 7 Athey Creek 13.88

5 Ali, Mohammad 7 Athey Creek 13.94

6 Smith, Dylan 7 Inza R. Wood 14.16

7 Valenzuela, Romeo 7 Inza R. Wood 14.81

8 Albrecht, Dylan 7 Hazelbrook 14.84

Section 2 of 4

1 Stewart, Josh 7 Inza R. Wood 15.80

2 Winters, Mitch 7 Athey Creek 15.74

3 Khamphilavong, Jacob 7 Athey Creek 15.24

4 Limage, Brian 7 Hazelbrook 14.92

5 Fishbein, Jaiden 7 Athey Creek 14.94

6 Burthey, Aymeric 7 Athey Creek 15.74

7 Rivera, Armando 7 Inza R. Wood 15.80

8 Lam, Kyle 7 Inza R. Wood 16.01

Section 3 of 4

1 Enriquez, Angel 7 Hazelbrook 17.14

2 Aguilar, Joshua 7 Inza R. Wood 16.89

3 Goodell, Tyler 7 Hazelbrook 16.63

4 Smithpeter, Cole 7 Athey Creek 16.34

5 McDonald, Brantley 7 Athey Creek 16.44

6 Kassab, Daniel 7 Inza R. Wood 16.69

7 Mendoza, Naythan 7 Inza R. Wood 17.06

8 Lee, Tyler 7 Athey Creek 17.44

Section 4 of 4

2 Goodhue, Connor 7 Hazelbrook NT

3 Napoli, Hunter 7 Inza R. Wood NT

4 Ackley, Jude 7 Inza R. Wood 18.69
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Boys' 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

5 Giron, Austin 7 Inza R. Wood NT

6 Overholt, Chad 7 Inza R. Wood NT

Boys' 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Harmitt, Nathan 8 Inza R. Wood 13.06

2 McCarty, Caden 8 Hazelbrook 12.90

3 Bayford, Christopher 8 Hazelbrook 12.68

4 Paglinawan, Bryce 8 Hazelbrook 12.46

5 Kleckner, Cole 8 Inza R. Wood 12.65

6 Kreske, Marco 8 Athey Creek 12.84

7 Alsop, Colby 8 Hazelbrook 12.94

8 Schweiger, Ethan 8 Athey Creek 13.14

Section 2 of 4

1 McAninch, Paul 8 Athey Creek 13.74

2 Udoh, Ubong 8 Athey Creek 13.54

3 Elder, Ethan 8 Hazelbrook 13.29

4 Herd, Braxton 8 Hazelbrook 13.14

5 Kees, Anthony 8 Inza R. Wood 13.28

6 Ott, Micah 8 Inza R. Wood 13.32

7 Dominguez, Jacob 8 Inza R. Wood 13.57

8 Dunstan, Chris 8 Athey Creek 13.96

Section 3 of 4

1 Velasco, Oswaldo 8 Inza R. Wood 14.96

2 Meade, Sheamus 8 Athey Creek 14.74

3 Turrin, Brandon 8 Inza R. Wood 14.40

4 Heidt, Kyle 8 Hazelbrook 14.33

5 Johnson, Lawrence 8 Hazelbrook 14.39

6 Heald, Isaak 8 Inza R. Wood 14.51

7 Renison, Rakan 8 Inza R. Wood 14.77

8 Zawacki, Tyler 8 Hazelbrook 15.04

Section 4 of 4

3 Clement, Evan 8 Hazelbrook NT

4 Flores, Jose 8 Athey Creek 16.84

5 Montagut, Sam 8 Athey Creek NT

Girls' 800 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

14 Prusse, Gabby 6 Inza R. Wood 2:54.00

15 Hall, Isabelle 6 Athey Creek 2:58.90

16 Olson, Paige 6 Hazelbrook 3:07.16

17 Olson, Anna 6 Athey Creek 3:27.00

18 Adams, Natalie 6 Inza R. Wood NT

19 Somerscales, Sarah 6 Inza R. Wood NT

20 Timm, Peyton 6 Inza R. Wood NT

Girls' 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

5 Lewis, Averi 7 Hazelbrook 2:45.60

6 Beddes, Rachel 7 Hazelbrook 2:55.91

7 Depweg, Kayli 7 Hazelbrook 2:58.60

8 Kellogg, Makenna 7 Athey Creek 3:00.00

9 Hughes, Lily 7 Hazelbrook 3:02.06

10 Valentine, Grace 7 Athey Creek 3:17.50

11 Myers, Amanda 7 Athey Creek 3:21.40

12 Wortel, Josephine 7 Athey Creek 3:22.00

13 Shanklin, Carly 7 Athey Creek 3:29.14

Girls' 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Prusse, Samantha 8 Inza R. Wood 2:41.30

2 Olson, Hannah 8 Hazelbrook 2:50.10

3 Finkbiener, Ally 8 Inza R. Wood 2:53.20

4 Bondwalker, Justine 8 Athey Creek NT

Boys' 800 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

11 Garcia, Johnny 6 Inza R. Wood 2:40.60

12 Mattecheck, Thomas 6 Hazelbrook 2:55.47

13 Vandenhaak, Cooper 6 Athey Creek 3:02.80

14 Atack, Caden 6 Athey Creek 3:04.40

15 Gabler, Carson 6 Athey Creek 3:09.00

Boys' 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Keyston, Caden 7 Inza R. Wood 2:59.50

2 Khamphilavong, Jacob 7 Athey Creek 3:01.40

3 Bennett, John 7 Athey Creek 3:02.80

4 Blomberg, Lui 7 Inza R. Wood 3:04.00

5 Colvard, Austin 7 Athey Creek 3:16.30

6 Colman, Grant 7 Athey Creek 3:18.60

7 Park, Ty 7 Athey Creek 3:23.30

8 Spurgeon, Justin 7 Athey Creek 3:26.00

9 Barber, Ethan 7 Athey Creek NT

10 Winters, Mitch 7 Athey Creek NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Walton, Zach 7 Athey Creek 2:32.40

2 Loeza, Jesus 7 Inza R. Wood 2:38.67

3 Dean, Jackson 7 Inza R. Wood 2:42.80

4 Knakal, Hudson 7 Hazelbrook 2:47.90

5 Koenig, Cameron 7 Inza R. Wood 2:48.40

6 Crane, Bradley 7 Inza R. Wood 2:50.90
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Boys' 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

7 Whittaker, Kullen 7 Inza R. Wood 2:51.20

8 Guice, Skye 7 Athey Creek 2:53.20

9 Smithpeter, Cole 7 Athey Creek 2:53.60

10 Dougall, Cason 7 Inza R. Wood 2:56.19

Boys' 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

11 Payton, Andrew 8 Hazelbrook 2:15.55

12 Shivers, Keegan 8 Inza R. Wood 2:26.70

13 Murtaugh, Reid 8 Athey Creek 2:43.50

14 Meyer, Russell 8 Hazelbrook 3:03.37

15 Olson, David 8 Athey Creek 3:10.00

16 Jackson, Blake 8 Hazelbrook NT

Girls' 200 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Krause, Esme` 6 Inza R. Wood 34.84

3 Burke, Brook 6 Hazelbrook 33.36

4 Pfeifer, Stella 6 Hazelbrook 31.34

5 Blanchard, Braquelle 6 Hazelbrook 32.38

6 Mermis, Dalton 6 Inza R. Wood 33.96

Section 2 of 2

2 Waddell, Bailey 6 Inza R. Wood NT

3 Mcdougal, Katelyn 6 Inza R. Wood NT

4 Marchetti, Moira 6 Hazelbrook 36.04

5 Twitchell, Mallory 6 Inza R. Wood 37.34

6 Searle, Averie 6 Hazelbrook NT

Girls' 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Brockway, Emma 7 Hazelbrook 32.96

3 Kneeshaw, Victoria 7 Hazelbrook 30.78

4 Klein, Clarissa 7 Athey Creek 30.04

5 Bishop, Emilia 7 Inza R. Wood 30.41

6 Koellermeier, Madison 7 Inza R. Wood 32.62

Section 2 of 2

2 Texta, Yamilet 7 Hazelbrook NT

3 Combs, Aletta 7 Athey Creek 35.24

4 James, Meghan 7 Hazelbrook 33.95

5 Tyler, Elizabeth 7 Hazelbrook 34.64

6 Kunde, Audrey 7 Inza R. Wood NT

Girls' 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Dwyer, Ashley 8 Hazelbrook NT

2 Santeno, Alexis 8 Hazelbrook 33.97

3 Sanabia, Elliana 8 Hazelbrook 32.65

4 Venderby, Olivia 8 Athey Creek 28.84

5 Blanchard, Brayleen 8 Hazelbrook 31.54

6 Cockrell, Taylor 8 Hazelbrook 33.21

7 Shanklin, Kendall 8 Athey Creek 36.68

Boys' 200 Meters (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Lister, Cian 6 Inza R. Wood NT

2 Douglass, Jared 6 Hazelbrook 34.64

3 Narancich, Nicholas 6 Hazelbrook 33.64

4 Ogoli, Noah 6 Hazelbrook 29.86

5 Kerp, Frank 6 Hazelbrook 31.66

6 Cabreros, Jorel 6 Hazelbrook 34.01

7 Jacintos-Diaz, Cesar 6 Hazelbrook 34.87

8 Lopez, David 6 Inza R. Wood NT

Boys' 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 Fishbein, Jaiden 7 Athey Creek 31.64

3 Pesch, Isaiah 7 Athey Creek 29.44

4 Resko, Tyson 7 Inza R. Wood 28.47

5 Giron, Austin 7 Inza R. Wood 29.37

6 Smith, Dylan 7 Inza R. Wood 29.94

Section 2 of 2

3 Whittaker, Kullen 7 Inza R. Wood 34.04

4 Noel, Teagan 7 Athey Creek 32.04

5 Stewart, Josh 7 Inza R. Wood 33.27

6 Choi, Joshua 7 Athey Creek NT

Boys' 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Herd, Braxton 8 Hazelbrook 27.22

2 Perada, Sam 8 Hazelbrook 26.89

3 Elder, Ethan 8 Hazelbrook 26.47

4 Paglinawan, Bryce 8 Hazelbrook 25.76

5 Bayford, Christopher 8 Hazelbrook 26.43

6 Kleckner, Cole 8 Inza R. Wood 26.63

7 Ott, Micah 8 Inza R. Wood 27.09

Section 2 of 3

2 Lakeman, Derrick 8 Hazelbrook 28.55

3 Kees, Anthony 8 Inza R. Wood 28.52
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Boys' 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

4 Sauer, Ethan 8 Hazelbrook 27.24

5 Harmitt, Nathan 8 Inza R. Wood 27.55

6 Udoh, Ubong 8 Athey Creek 28.54

7 Heidt, Kyle 8 Hazelbrook 30.10

Section 3 of 3

2 Michie, Van 8 Hazelbrook 32.13

3 Zawacki, Tyler 8 Hazelbrook 31.44

4 Johnson, Lawrence 8 Hazelbrook 30.13

5 Heald, Isaak 8 Inza R. Wood 30.70

6 Piazza, Evan 8 Hazelbrook 32.04

7 Katsuda, Samuel 8 Hazelbrook NT

Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (6th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hazelbrook (A) A 5:10.00

1) Olson, Paige 6 2) Blanchard, Braquelle 6

3) Pfeifer, Stella 6 4) Burke, Brook 6

5) Diforio, Eliza 6 6)

8 Athey Creek (A) A NT

1) Corbin, Andi 6 2) Heth, Payton 6

3) Meyer, Maddie 6 4) Walker, Ashlyn 6

Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 Athey Creek (A) A NT

1) Valentine, Grace 7 2) Hammond, Ellie 7

3) Brisbois, Katrina 7 4) Myers, Amanda 7

3 Hazelbrook (A) A 5:07.50

1) Kneeshaw, Victoria 7 2) Lewis, Averi 7

3) Linton, Jennica 7 4) Depweg, Kayli 7

5) Beddes, Rachel 7 6) Erhardt, Ava 7

7) Hughes, Lily 7 8)

6 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Aguilar, Ximena 7 2) Barkley, Aurora 7

3) Bishop, Emilia 7 4) McClellan, Daley 7

7 Athey Creek (B) B NT

1) Wortel, Josephine 7 2) Kellogg, Makenna 7

3) Shanklin, Carly 7 4) Kraus, Gabby 7

Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

Girls' 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

4 Hazelbrook (A) A 5:01.20

1) Ridings, Tia 8 2) Koehmstedt, Emma 8

3) Diforio, Gemma 8 4) Cockrell, Taylor 8

5) Morgan, Taylor 8 6) Olson, Hannah 8

7) Santeno, Alexis 8 8)

5 Athey Creek (A) A NT

1) Kiss, Viv 8 2) Shanklin, Kendall 8

3) Fabrycki, Natalie 8 4) Li, Serena 8

Boys' 4 x 400m Relay (6th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

8 Athey Creek (A) A NT

1) Venderby, Arthur 6 2) Kelley, Max 6

3) Sullivan, Parker 6 4) Johnson, Zach 6

Boys' 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Athey Creek (A) A NT

1) Bennett, John 7 2) Pinger, Sebastian 7

3) Guice, Skye 7 4) Choi, Joshua 7

2 Hazelbrook (A) A 4:41.30

1) Al-Dulaimi, Taha 7 2) Richmond, Cole 7

3) Luster, Bryce 7 4) Coronado, Christopher 7

5) Redding, Keaton 7 6) Sarka, Rian 7

7) Smith, Paul 7 8)

7 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Dean, Jackson 7 2) Moore, Jake 7

3) Resko, Tyson 7 4) Smith, Dylan 7

Boys' 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Inza R. Wood (A) A NT

1) Dominguez, Jacob 8 2) Lopez, Jorge 8

3) Shivers, Keegan 8 4) Velasco, Oswaldo 8

4 Hazelbrook (A) A 3:59.90

1) Katsuda, Samuel 8 2) Elder, Ethan 8

3) Sauer, Ethan 8 4) Payton, Andrew 8

5 Hazelbrook (B) B 4:21.40

1) Klein, Ethan 8 2) Jackson, Blake 8

3) Popma, Hunter 8 4) Perada, Sam 8

5) Lakeman, Derrick 8 6) Michie, Van 8

7) Smith, Samuel 8 8)

6 Athey Creek (A) A NT

1) Dunstan, Chris 8 2) Atack, Logan 8

3) Murtaugh, Reid 8 4) Bennett, Sam 8
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Boys' High Jump (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Schauer, Ben 6 Athey Creek NM

2 Lister, Cian 6 Inza R. Wood NM

3 Leonard, Joseph 6 Hazelbrook 3' 8"

4 Lundberg, Jeven 6 Inza R. Wood 3' 10"

5 Hay, Gavin 6 Athey Creek 4' 2"

6 Hartford, Kellen 6 Inza R. Wood 4' 6"

7 Pernisco, Andrew 6 Athey Creek 4' 6"

Boys' High Jump (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jeppesen, Quentin 7 Hazelbrook 4' 2"

2 Barnes, Cedric 7 Inza R. Wood 4' 4"

3 Wied, Brandon 7 Athey Creek 4' 4"

4 Pinger, Sebastian 7 Athey Creek 4' 6"

5 Knapp, Jayce 7 Inza R. Wood 5' 0"

6 Napoli, Hunter 7 Inza R. Wood 5' 0"

Boys' High Jump (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ankeney, Ben 8 Athey Creek 4' 0"

2 Atack, Logan 8 Athey Creek 4' 6"

3 Shivers, Keegan 8 Inza R. Wood 4' 8"

4 Bennett, Sam 8 Athey Creek 4' 8"

5 Smith, Bradley 8 Inza R. Wood 4' 8"

6 Kindle, Koll 8 Hazelbrook 4' 10"

7 Jackson, Blake 8 Hazelbrook 5' 2"

8 McCarty, Caden 8 Hazelbrook 5' 5"

Girls' High Jump (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Buffington, Emily 6 Athey Creek NM

2 Ring, Brighton 6 Inza R. Wood NM

3 Mason, Anna 6 Athey Creek NM

4 Chamberlain, Paris 6 Athey Creek NM

5 Blanchard, Braquelle 6 Hazelbrook 4' 0"

6 Diforio, Eliza 6 Hazelbrook 4' 0"

7 Pfeifer, Stella 6 Hazelbrook 4' 2"

8 Mcdougal, Katelyn 6 Inza R. Wood 4' 4"

9 Somerscales, Sarah 6 Inza R. Wood 4' 4"

Girls' High Jump (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cakebread, Colleen 7 Athey Creek 3' 8"

2 Brisbois, Katrina 7 Athey Creek 4' 0"

Girls' High Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

3 Erhardt, Ava 7 Hazelbrook 4' 0"

4 Stucki, Marissa 7 Inza R. Wood 4' 2"

5 Hammond, Ellie 7 Athey Creek 4' 6"

Girls' High Jump (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Moody, Chamberlyn 8 Athey Creek NM

2 Stewart, Megan 8 Athey Creek NM

3 Li, Serena 8 Athey Creek NM

4 Stewart, Brooke 8 Hazelbrook 3' 10"

5 Finkbiener, Ally 8 Inza R. Wood 4' 0"

6 Johnston, Aly 8 Inza R. Wood 4' 2"

7 Rusher, Kylee 8 Inza R. Wood 4' 2"

8 Ridings, Tia 8 Hazelbrook 4' 4"

9 Parker, Corona 8 Hazelbrook 4' 6"

Boys' Long Jump (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Antonucci, CJ 6 Athey Creek 10' 9"

2 Atack, Caden 6 Athey Creek 11' 0"

3 Caba, Owen 6 Athey Creek 12' 0"

4 Godzyk, Andrew 6 Athey Creek 11' 1"

5 Hartford, Kellen 6 Inza R. Wood 13' 9"

6 Hay, Gavin 6 Athey Creek NM

7 Johnston, Nate 6 Inza R. Wood 11' 3"

8 Kadam, Sarthak 6 Inza R. Wood 10' 0"

9 Katsuda, Zachary 6 Hazelbrook NM

10 Keller, Christian 6 Athey Creek 10' 11.50"

11 Kelly, Bryce 6 Athey Creek 10' 6"

12 Kirk, Chance 6 Inza R. Wood 7' 6"

13 Koenig, Cameron 7 Inza R. Wood 11' 5"

14 Lundberg, Jeven 6 Inza R. Wood 11' 2"

15 Maxwell, Adam 6 Athey Creek 12' 8"

16 McKinley, Eli 6 Athey Creek 9' 3"

17 Menta, Gavin 6 Athey Creek 9' 3"

18 Minch, Levi 6 Athey Creek 8' 10"

19 Munoz, Victor 6 Inza R. Wood NM

20 O'Kain, Paul 6 Athey Creek NM

21 Peebles, Cameron 6 Hazelbrook 11' 4"

22 Retzlaff, Ronen 6 Athey Creek 10' 11"

23 Sandall, Blake 6 Inza R. Wood 11' 2"

24 Schauer, Liam 6 Athey Creek 9' 6.75"

25 Sullivan, Parker 6 Athey Creek NM

26 Trinh, William Minh 6 Athey Creek 8' 9"

27 Valdes, Alejandro 6 Athey Creek NM

28 Venderby, Arthur 6 Athey Creek 11' 6"
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Boys' Long Jump (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

29 Wild, Silas 6 Inza R. Wood 10' 3"

30 Willett, Sam 6 Athey Creek 12' 9"

Boys' Long Jump (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ackley, Jude 7 Inza R. Wood 8' 10.50"

2 Albrecht, Dylan 7 Hazelbrook 12' 6"

3 Ali, Mohammad 7 Athey Creek NM

4 Barber, Ethan 7 Athey Creek 6' 4"

5 Barnes, Cedric 7 Inza R. Wood 12' 0"

6 Clary, Jack 7 Hazelbrook 11' 8.50"

7 Colman, Grant 7 Athey Creek 10' 11.25"

8 Colvard, Austin 7 Athey Creek 8' 3"

9 Eastman, Cole 7 Athey Creek 11' 1"

10 Goodell, Tyler 7 Hazelbrook 10' 7.75"

11 Jacklyn, Casey 7 Athey Creek 11' 1"

12 Jeppesen, Quentin 7 Hazelbrook 10' 11.50"

13 Kassab, Daniel 7 Inza R. Wood 10' 8"

14 Keyston, Caden 7 Inza R. Wood 11' 0"

15 Limage, Brian 7 Hazelbrook NM

16 Niemi, Cole 7 Hazelbrook 10' 7"

17 Noel, Teagan 7 Athey Creek 12' 8.50"

18 Page, Joshua 7 Athey Creek 14' 8.50"

19 Pesch, Isaiah 7 Athey Creek 13' 9.50"

20 Pinger, Sebastian 7 Athey Creek 13' 9.50"

21 Redding, Keaton 7 Hazelbrook 11' 7.75"

22 Tence, Jonathan 7 Athey Creek 9' 11.50"

Boys' Long Jump (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Berry, Ryan 8 Inza R. Wood 11' 11"

2 Clement, Evan 8 Hazelbrook 12' 6"

3 Culbertson, Casey 8 Athey Creek 8' 3.50"

4 Fitch, Russell 8 Inza R. Wood 14' 2"

5 Flores, Jose 8 Athey Creek NM

6 Gile, James 8 Hazelbrook 12' 2.50"

7 Heald, Isaak 8 Inza R. Wood 13' 0"

8 Huang, Harley 8 Inza R. Wood NM

9 Jensen, Jalen 8 Hazelbrook 10' 0"

10 Jones, Keagan 8 Inza R. Wood 14' 8"

11 Kees, Anthony 8 Inza R. Wood 15' 6"

12 Kindle, Koll 8 Hazelbrook 14' 6"

13 Kneeshaw, Caden 8 Hazelbrook 10' 9.50"

14 McAninch, Paul 8 Athey Creek 13' 9"

15 McCarty, Caden 8 Hazelbrook NM

16 Parrish, Tucker 8 Athey Creek NM

Boys' Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

17 Pottratz, Denis 8 Hazelbrook 17' 5.50"

18 Smith, Bradley 8 Inza R. Wood 14' 3"

19 Trinh, Alex 8 Athey Creek 10' 8"

20 Velasquez, Herminio 8 Hazelbrook 9' 8"

21 Young, Casey 8 Inza R. Wood 13' 6"

22 Zawacki, Tyler 8 Hazelbrook 12' 2"

Girls' Long Jump (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Alnwick, Charlotte 6 Athey Creek 7' 6"

2 Bader, Hannah 6 Athey Creek 9' 10.50"

3 Buffington, Emily 6 Athey Creek 7' 10"

4 Burkhead, Anna 6 Inza R. Wood 8' 2.50"

5 Cepeda, Sara 6 Hazelbrook 8' 6"

6 Chamberlain, Paris 6 Athey Creek NM

7 Corbin, Andi 6 Athey Creek 8' 10"

8 Diforio, Eliza 6 Hazelbrook NM

9 Dougherty, Emma 6 Inza R. Wood 8' 3"

10 Fain, Brenna 6 Athey Creek 7' 11"

11 Fletter, Kaitlyn 6 Athey Creek 6' 6.50"

12 Garcia, Aubrey 6 Inza R. Wood 9' 5"

13 Hazapis, Alix 6 Inza R. Wood 9' 8"

14 Heth, Payton 6 Athey Creek 7' 11"

15 Horner, Erica 6 Athey Creek 10' 10.50"

16 Jeffrey, Laura 6 Inza R. Wood 9' 1"

17 Jones, Chloe 6 Athey Creek 10' 0"

18 Jones, Kenna 6 Athey Creek 7' 0"

19 Keller, Alison 6 Athey Creek 9' 1.50"

20 Kelley, Maci 6 Athey Creek 8' 7.25"

21 Khoury, Carla 6 Athey Creek 9' 2.50"

22 Krause, Esme` 6 Inza R. Wood 10' 6.50"

23 Lemons, Abby 6 Athey Creek 8' 3.25"

24 Mason, Anna 6 Athey Creek 9' 9.25"

25 McDonald, Makenzie 6 Athey Creek 11' 3.50"

26 Milburn, Courtney 6 Inza R. Wood 6' 11"

27 Miller, Peyton 6 Athey Creek 10' 5.50"

28 Putnam, Riley 6 Athey Creek NM

29 Ring, Brighton 6 Inza R. Wood 12' 1"

30 Royer, Olivia 6 Athey Creek 12' 1"

31 Saucedo, Allaniz 6 Inza R. Wood 10' 6.25"

32 Saunders, Lily 6 Inza R. Wood 7' 5"

33 Thelander, Cheyanne 6 Inza R. Wood 10' 1.25"

34 Twitchell, Mallory 6 Inza R. Wood 7' 7"

35 Walker, Ashlyn 6 Athey Creek 9' 2.25"

36 Wurtz, Karina 6 Athey Creek 7' 9"
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Girls' Long Jump (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Bergerson, Katelin 7 Athey Creek 8' 9"

2 Hammond, Ellie 7 Athey Creek 11' 3.25"

3 Hoots, Meg 7 Athey Creek 8' 4"

4 James, Meghan 7 Hazelbrook 12' 6"

5 Klein, Clarissa 7 Athey Creek 13' 5"

6 Kraus, Gabby 7 Athey Creek 9' 10"

7 McAllister, Gina 7 Hazelbrook NM

8 McClellan, Daley 7 Inza R. Wood 13' 3"

9 O'Kain, Harmony 7 Athey Creek NM

10 Pedersen, Annika 7 Hazelbrook 11' 0"

11 Shanklin, Carly 7 Athey Creek 11' 2"

12 Tabor, Madelyn 7 Athey Creek 7' 3.50"

13 Tyler, Elizabeth 7 Hazelbrook 11' 8.50"

Girls' Long Jump (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Abdelhalim, Rodamya 8 Inza R. Wood 9' 6"

2 Beek, Eline 8 Athey Creek NM

3 Gahan, Cailin 8 Inza R. Wood 11' 1.75"

4 Godzyk, Tina 8 Athey Creek 12' 3"

5 Graham, Margaret 8 Hazelbrook 14' 2.50"

6 Haskins, Kaily 8 Inza R. Wood 10' 3.50"

7 Kindle, Megan 8 Hazelbrook 11' 5.25"

8 Klein, Madeleine 8 Athey Creek NM

9 Lee, Hannah 8 Hazelbrook 10' 0.75"

10 Li, Serena 8 Athey Creek 10' 0"

11 Moody, Chamberlyn 8 Athey Creek 9' 2"

12 Morgan, Taylor 8 Hazelbrook 11' 7.25"

13 Parker, Corona 8 Hazelbrook 13' 10.50"

14 Pettenger-Willey, Cam 8 Inza R. Wood 11' 6.50"

15 Plymale, Bella 8 Inza R. Wood 11' 6"

16 Santos, Lilianna 8 Inza R. Wood 10' 0"

17 Shea, Sophia 8 Hazelbrook 11' 7.50"

18 Skates, Olivia 8 Athey Creek 9' 4"

19 Smith, Allison 8 Hazelbrook 11' 5"

20 Stewart, Megan 8 Athey Creek 8' 8"

21 Venderby, Olivia 8 Athey Creek 14' 10.50"

Boys' Shot Put (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cozart, Zachary 6 Athey Creek 16' 5"

2 Dencer, Adam 6 Hazelbrook 16' 6.75"

3 Fitch, Reece 6 Inza R. Wood 22' 4.25"

4 Freadman, Charles 6 Hazelbrook 23' 8"

5 Greyerbiehl, Matt 6 Athey Creek 19' 3"

Boys' Shot Put (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 Hansen, Ian 6 Athey Creek 19' 7.50"

7 Hart, Austin 6 Athey Creek 19' 5.50"

8 Herman, Dale 6 Athey Creek 15' 10.50"

9 Kadam, Sarthak 6 Inza R. Wood 16' 0"

10 Keller, Christian 6 Athey Creek 15' 9.50"

11 Moore, Jake 7 Inza R. Wood 30' 11"

12 Munoz, Victor 6 Inza R. Wood 19' 1"

13 O'Kain, Paul 6 Athey Creek 18' 6"

14 Pinoli, Ben 6 Athey Creek 15' 6"

15 Sandall, Blake 6 Inza R. Wood 18' 0"

16 Thiessen, Jayden 6 Inza R. Wood 14' 7.75"

17 Willett, Sam 6 Athey Creek 27' 7"

Boys' Shot Put (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Brin, Ethan 7 Athey Creek 18' 11"

2 Choi, Joshua 7 Athey Creek 25' 4.50"

3 Cimral, Nathanial 7 Athey Creek 19' 3"

4 Doman, Max 7 Athey Creek 23' 6"

5 Eastman, Cole 7 Athey Creek 20' 5.50"

6 Jacklyn, Casey 7 Athey Creek 22' 8.50"

7 Kobliha, Brenden 7 Athey Creek 25' 9"

8 Li, Johnny 7 Athey Creek 27' 6"

9 Mendoza, Naythan 7 Inza R. Wood 27' 3.50"

10 Otto, Christopher 7 Hazelbrook 24' 5"

11 Overholt, Chad 7 Inza R. Wood NM

12 Sarka, Rian 7 Hazelbrook 23' 3"

13 Spencer, Travis 7 Hazelbrook 18' 5.50"

14 Thatcher, John 7 Athey Creek 21' 6"

Boys' Shot Put (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Alsop, Colby 8 Hazelbrook 32' 4"

2 Ankeney, Ben 8 Athey Creek 25' 5"

3 Blackmar, Parker 8 Athey Creek 28' 6"

4 Bowen, Josh 8 Athey Creek 27' 2"

5 Clement, Evan 8 Hazelbrook 25' 6.50"

6 Cramer, John 8 Inza R. Wood 22' 4.25"

7 Eagles, Cole 8 Inza R. Wood 21' 9"

8 Fitch, Russell 8 Inza R. Wood 32' 7"

9 Holt, Luke 8 Athey Creek 29' 7"

10 Hourani, Hamzeh 8 Inza R. Wood 23' 7"

11 Jensen, Jalen 8 Hazelbrook 28' 11"

12 Johnson, Lawrence 8 Hazelbrook NM

13 Jones, Keagan 8 Inza R. Wood 35' 3"

14 Kindle, Koll 8 Hazelbrook NM
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Boys' Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

15 Kirkland, Nicholas 8 Athey Creek 24' 10.50"

16 Kneeshaw, Caden 8 Hazelbrook 23' 5"

17 Michie, Van 8 Hazelbrook 28' 8.50"

18 Nieuwstraten, Benjami 8 Inza R. Wood 30' 8"

19 Parrish, Tucker 8 Athey Creek 33' 6"

20 Perada, Sam 8 Hazelbrook NM

21 Perez, Kevin 8 Inza R. Wood 29' 7"

22 Pope, William 8 Athey Creek 35' 2"

23 Pottratz, Denis 8 Hazelbrook 29' 6"

24 Talbert, Michael 8 Athey Creek 28' 5"

25 Trinh, Alex 8 Athey Creek 14' 9"

26 Velasquez, Herminio 8 Hazelbrook 19' 10"

Girls' Shot Put (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Alnwick, Charlotte 6 Athey Creek 16' 3"

2 Bowen, Syd 6 Athey Creek 24' 4"

3 Chamberlain, Paris 6 Athey Creek 16' 9"

4 Dougherty, Emma 6 Inza R. Wood 16' 3"

5 Dougherty, Kailey 6 Athey Creek 25' 2.50"

6 Eagles, Megan 6 Inza R. Wood 20' 9"

7 Erickson, Maddie 6 Inza R. Wood 29' 11"

8 Fain, Brenna 6 Athey Creek 21' 8"

9 Fletter, Kaitlyn 6 Athey Creek 19' 2"

10 Hardin, Asia 6 Athey Creek 22' 8"

11 Heth, Payton 6 Athey Creek 17' 5"

12 Keller, Alison 6 Athey Creek 19' 3.50"

13 Kelley, Maci 6 Athey Creek 16' 8"

14 Miller, Peyton 6 Athey Creek 17' 6"

15 Putnam, Riley 6 Athey Creek 19' 3"

16 Royer, Olivia 6 Athey Creek 20' 8.50"

17 Sousley, Kate 6 Athey Creek 16' 8"

18 Thelander, Cheyanne 6 Inza R. Wood 16' 11"

19 Twitchell, Mallory 6 Inza R. Wood NM

20 Udoh, Dara 6 Athey Creek 27' 1"

21 Uribe-St. Mary, Elena 6 Athey Creek 18' 5"

Girls' Shot Put (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Aguilar, Ximena 7 Inza R. Wood 22' 6.50"

2 Bishop, Emilia 7 Inza R. Wood 28' 8"

3 Chenevert, Brigitte 7 Athey Creek 21' 10"

4 Combs, Aletta 7 Athey Creek 20' 4"

5 Drury, Julia 7 Athey Creek 19' 1"

6 Englund, Izzy 7 Athey Creek 25' 2.50"

7 McAllister, Gina 7 Hazelbrook 20' 5"

Girls' Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

8 McClellan, Daley 7 Inza R. Wood 27' 3.50"

9 Parsons, Madelyn 7 Hazelbrook 16' 11"

10 Richardson, Chelsea 7 Athey Creek 23' 11"

11 Slaughter, Courtney 7 Inza R. Wood 24' 5"

12 Tabor, Madelyn 7 Athey Creek 17' 8"

13 Texta, Yamilet 7 Hazelbrook 18' 6.25"

Girls' Shot Put (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Abdelhalim, Rodamya 8 Inza R. Wood 18' 9"

2 Beek, Eline 8 Athey Creek NM

3 Cruz, Annamary 8 Inza R. Wood 21' 9.50"

4 Haskins, Kaily 8 Inza R. Wood 21' 3.25"

5 Howard, Isabel 8 Athey Creek 27' 6"

6 Ingle, Allison 8 Athey Creek 23' 7"

7 Johannesen, Julia 8 Hazelbrook 28' 0.50"

8 Kindle, Megan 8 Hazelbrook 25' 9"

9 Lee, Hannah 8 Hazelbrook 16' 2"

10 Leslie, Ellie Anne 8 Athey Creek 18' 10"

11 McGovern, Grace 8 Athey Creek 18' 8"

12 Moody, Chamberlyn 8 Athey Creek 21' 1.50"

13 Skates, Olivia 8 Athey Creek 17' 4"

14 Stewart, Megan 8 Athey Creek 13' 6"

Boys' Discus (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cozart, Zachary 6 Athey Creek 37' 8"

2 Dencer, Adam 6 Hazelbrook 44' 10"

3 Fitch, Reece 6 Inza R. Wood 54' 5"

4 Freadman, Charles 6 Hazelbrook 48' 0"

5 Greyerbiehl, Matt 6 Athey Creek 45' 0"

6 Hansen, Ian 6 Athey Creek 54' 10"

7 Hart, Austin 6 Athey Creek 49' 7"

8 Hay, Gavin 6 Athey Creek 50' 0"

9 Herman, Dale 6 Athey Creek 45' 9"

10 Johnston, Nate 6 Inza R. Wood 37' 4"

11 Katsuda, Zachary 6 Hazelbrook 75' 7"

12 Kirk, Chance 6 Inza R. Wood 39' 1"

13 Lane, Jack 6 Athey Creek 27' 11"

14 Lundberg, Jeven 6 Inza R. Wood NM

15 Lynn, Austin 6 Hazelbrook 41' 4"

16 McClelland, Ben 6 Athey Creek 38' 4"

17 McClelland, Jacob 6 Athey Creek 38' 1"

18 Menta, Gavin 6 Athey Creek 43' 4"

19 Minch, Levi 6 Athey Creek NM

20 Moore, Jake 7 Inza R. Wood 83' 3"
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Boys' Discus (6th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

21 Munoz, Victor 6 Inza R. Wood 40' 3"

22 O'Kain, Paul 6 Athey Creek 34' 8"

23 Pinoli, Ben 6 Athey Creek 38' 0"

24 Rovani, Ennio 6 Athey Creek 38' 7"

25 Sandall, Blake 6 Inza R. Wood 32' 1"

26 Schauer, Ben 6 Athey Creek 40' 1"

27 Schauer, Liam 6 Athey Creek 45' 11"

28 Trinh, William Minh 6 Athey Creek 41' 3"

29 Valdes, Alejandro 6 Athey Creek 41' 7"

Boys' Discus (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ackley, Jude 7 Inza R. Wood 31' 3"

2 Burthey, Aymeric 7 Athey Creek 63' 10"

3 Clary, Jack 7 Hazelbrook 45' 10"

4 Doman, Max 7 Athey Creek 59' 2"

5 Enriquez, Angel 7 Hazelbrook 57' 4"

6 Heidelberger, Noah 7 Inza R. Wood 57' 1"

7 Higa, David 7 Inza R. Wood 57' 2"

8 Kobliha, Brenden 7 Athey Creek 68' 5"

9 Lam, Kyle 7 Inza R. Wood 68' 6"

10 Li, Johnny 7 Athey Creek 67' 7"

11 McCoy, Gregory 7 Athey Creek 47' 10"

12 Mendoza, Naythan 7 Inza R. Wood 65' 11"

13 Napoli, Hunter 7 Inza R. Wood 72' 6"

14 Otto, Christopher 7 Hazelbrook 72' 5"

15 Overholt, Chad 7 Inza R. Wood 95' 8"

16 Sarka, Rian 7 Hazelbrook 58' 2"

17 Smith, Dylan 7 Inza R. Wood 74' 1"

18 Spencer, Travis 7 Hazelbrook 29' 9"

19 Tence, Jonathan 7 Athey Creek 53' 1"

20 Thatcher, John 7 Athey Creek 32' 10"

21 Wied, Brandon 7 Athey Creek 65' 5"

Boys' Discus (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Ankeney, Ben 8 Athey Creek 62' 2"

2 Blackmar, Parker 8 Athey Creek 71' 1"

3 Bowen, Josh 8 Athey Creek 67' 8"

4 Cramer, John 8 Inza R. Wood 59' 7"

5 Eagles, Cole 8 Inza R. Wood 67' 1"

6 Fitch, Russell 8 Inza R. Wood 90' 11"

7 Holt, Luke 8 Athey Creek 68' 11"

8 Hourani, Hamzeh 8 Inza R. Wood 59' 10"

9 Jensen, Jalen 8 Hazelbrook 79' 7"

10 Jones, Keagan 8 Inza R. Wood NM

Boys' Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

11 Kirkland, Nicholas 8 Athey Creek 71' 3"

12 Klein, Ethan 8 Hazelbrook 88' 1"

13 Kneeshaw, Caden 8 Hazelbrook 65' 2"

14 Koch, Anthony 8 Athey Creek 66' 1"

15 Lakeman, Derrick 8 Hazelbrook 77' 5"

16 McAninch, Paul 8 Athey Creek 109' 6"

17 Olson, David 8 Athey Creek 33' 7"

18 Parrish, Tucker 8 Athey Creek 81' 11"

19 Perez, Kevin 8 Inza R. Wood 67' 2"

20 Piazza, Evan 8 Hazelbrook 72' 4"

21 Pope, William 8 Athey Creek 71' 1"

22 Talbert, Michael 8 Athey Creek 70' 11"

23 Velasquez, Herminio 8 Hazelbrook 42' 1"

Girls' Discus (6th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Cepeda, Sara 6 Hazelbrook 41' 6"

2 Dougherty, Kailey 6 Athey Creek 41' 0"

3 Erickson, Maddie 6 Inza R. Wood 82' 0"

4 Fain, Brenna 6 Athey Creek 45' 3"

5 Fletter, Kaitlyn 6 Athey Creek 26' 10"

6 Kelley, Maci 6 Athey Creek 28' 0"

7 Murphy, Kaleigh 6 Inza R. Wood 44' 0"

8 Olson, Anna 6 Athey Creek 45' 5"

9 Putnam, Riley 6 Athey Creek 39' 4"

10 Royer, Olivia 6 Athey Creek 39' 9"

11 Saunders, Lily 6 Inza R. Wood 39' 11"

12 Uribe-St. Mary, Elena 6 Athey Creek 39' 3"

Girls' Discus (7th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Aguilar, Ximena 7 Inza R. Wood 47' 11"

2 Englund, Izzy 7 Athey Creek 44' 8"

3 Kraus, Gabby 7 Athey Creek 56' 7"

4 McClellan, Daley 7 Inza R. Wood 72' 10"

5 Parsons, Madelyn 7 Hazelbrook 43' 9"

6 Slaughter, Courtney 7 Inza R. Wood 58' 10"

Girls' Discus (8th Grade)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 Abdelhalim, Rodamya 8 Inza R. Wood 27' 7"

2 Cruz, Annamary 8 Inza R. Wood 62' 0"

3 Haskins, Kaily 8 Inza R. Wood 37' 2"

4 Ingle, Allison 8 Athey Creek 47' 5"

5 Johannesen, Julia 8 Hazelbrook 68' 11"
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Girls' Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

6 Kindle, Megan 8 Hazelbrook 51' 10"

7 Lee, Hannah 8 Hazelbrook 30' 10"

8 Leslie, Ellie Anne 8 Athey Creek 38' 10"

9 McGovern, Grace 8 Athey Creek 43' 0"

10 Stewart, Brooke 8 Hazelbrook NM
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